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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
6
7
9
10
11
12
13
15
19
20
21
23

GRUSHKO Artem
KOVALEV Ian
KANTEMIROV Dmitry
EMELYANENKO Nikolay
KORNEV Dmitriy
BABKIN Viktor
KOTOV Kirill
LOMOV Sergey
VASILYEV Denis
KUZNETSOV Dmitry
DEREVEN Alexander
MAKAROV Maxim
OSTASHCHENKO Roman
SHELESTYUKOV Dmitry
KISELEV Dmitrii
PAVELYEV Alexey

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Center Back
Pivot
Right Wing
Right Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Pivot
Center Back
Left Back
Center Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back
Center Back

20
19
20
20
21
21
21
20
19
19
21
20
20
20
18
19

 19.9

190
178
180
190
187
185
184
192
194
190
197
184
187
185
196
195

188.4

85
76
80
87
75
82
75
86
96
82
95
78
90
85
93
85

 84.4

30

51
43
43
23
57
8
17
8
57
23
42
57
2
14

 31.7

107
131
112
22
134
1
9
1

429
14
93
218
1
9

 91.5

A

B

C

D

KOTCHETKOV Valery

PANKOV Alexander

YURSHIN Ilya

ZUBOV Roman

COACH

COACH

MASSEUR

DOCTOR

20/06/1993
14/10/1993
17/08/1992
14/10/1992
16/06/1992
01/03/1992
23/05/1992
08/10/1992
31/12/1993
11/03/1994
26/03/1992
10/09/1992
29/09/1992
29/07/1992
15/11/1994
13/08/1993

Birth Date Club

RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
ZARYA KASPYA
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
KAUSTIK
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
SUNGUL
ZARYA KASPYA
SKIF
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
RGUFK-CHEKHOVSKIE MEDVEDI
KAUSTIK
UNIVERSITET
SUNGUL

Replaced Player
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